X5
STATE OF
THE ART
SLIDING
STORAGE
SYSTEM
Two rows of X5 Heavy Duty shelving were
installed side by side, leaving one aisle and

We can help you
plan a room of X5
How to order X5 using the Track Length Worksheet
1.  Measure the size of the room you want to maximize.
2.  Find your total room length by feet or inches on the chart. Use the closest size under your
 total room length.
3.  Read across to see how many 18" D or 24" D shelving units will fit in that length. The chart
 automatically allows for "creepage"* and one aisle of 36" (If you will have more than 8
 units, you may wish to allow more aisle space between them by removing one shelving
 unit for every 7-8 units).
4. Continue across chart to see how many of each size track sets you will need in addition to
 the set of SFRT100 End Tracks.
5. Select the shelf length that will work in your space (36", 48",  60",  72"). Remember, sets
 of tracks can be placed next to each other for maximum storage capability.
6. Decide on the number of shelves per unit that you will need.
7. See parts list and order: size and number of shelves; size and number of posts (4 per
 unit); size and number of roller assemblies (to match size and number of units), and
 size and number of tracks (as determined by the worksheet).
8. Consider any accessories to customize your X5.
* Creepage is the extra space that comes in between the units and between the end units and the bumpers on the ends of the tracks.
X5 is easy to specify
 78.67"
 98.33"
 118.00"
 137.67"
 157.33"
 177.00"
 196.67"
 216.33"
 236.00"
 255.67"
 275.33"
 295.00"
 314.67"
 334.33"
 354.00"
 373.67"
 393.33"
 413.00"
0
1
0
1
0
1
0
1
0
1
0
1
0
1
0
1
0
1
 6.56 ft
 8.19 ft
 9.83 ft
 11.47 ft
 13.11 ft
 14.75 ft
 16.39 ft
 18.03 ft
 19.67 ft
 21.31 ft
 22.94 ft
 24.58 ft
 26.22 ft
 27.86 ft
 29.50 ft
 31.14 ft